
Aging and Intellectual Disability-Executive Committee

Leadership
  

The SIRGAID is governed by an executive committee and a steering committee of SIRG
members who represent a range of nations and regions of the world.

  Executive Committee:
    
    -  Christine Bigby, Chair ( C.Bigby@latrobe.edu.au )  
    -  Jenny Torr, Secretary ( jenny.torr@monash.edu )  
    -  Phil McCallion ( Mcclion@albany.edu )  
    -  Mary McCarron ( mccarrm@tcd.ie )  
    -  Nancy Jokinen ( jokinenn@unbc.ca )  
    -  Stuart Todd ( stodd@glam.ac.uk )  
    -  Heather Wilkinson ( .wilkinson@ed.ac.uk )  
    -  Tamar Heller ( theller@uic.edu )  
    -  Frode Larsen ( frode.larsen@aldringoghelse.no )  
    -  Phil Davidon ( phil_davidson@urmc.rochester.edu )  

  Steering Committee
    
    -  Philip Davidson (USA)  
    -  Meindert Haveman (the Netherlands)  
    -  Tamar Heller (USA)  
    -  Hefsiba Liftshitz (Israel)  
    -  Marian Maaskant (the Netherlands)  
    -  Mary McCarron (Ireland)  
    -  Jenny.Torr (Australia)  
    -  Vladimir Trajkovski (Republic of Macedonia)  
    -  Henny Van Schrojenstein Lantman de Valk (the Netherlands)   
    -  Kyo-Yu Wang (Taiwan)   
    -  Germain Weber (Austria)   
    -  Heather Wilkinson (Scotland)  
    -  Meindert Haveman(Germany)   
    -  Christine Bigby, (Australia)  
    -  Jenny Torr (Australia)   
    -  Phil McCallion (USA)  
    -  Mary McCarron (Ireland)   
    -  Nancy Jokinen (Canada)   
    -  Stuart Todd (Wales)   
    -  Heather Wilkinson (Scotland)  
    -  Tamar Heller (USA)  
    -  Sunny Kalsy- Lilico (England)  
    -  Frode Larsen (Norway)   
    -  Phil Davidon (USA)  
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    -  Meindert Haveman (Germany)  
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